THE DATASHEET OF
LMV324TSG-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LMV321/ 358/ 324
Document number: DS33196 Rev. 7 - 2
1 of 15
January 2013

© Diodes Incorporated
LMV321/ 324/ 358
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Packaging
7”/13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
LMV321WG-7 W SOT25 3000/Tape & Reel -7
LMV321SEG-7 SE SOT353 3000/Tape & Reel -7
LMV324BG-13 B SO-14 2500/Tape & Reel -13
LMV324TSG-13 TS TSSOP-14 2500/Tape & Reel -13
LMV358SG-13 S SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
LMV358M8G-13 M8 MSOP-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Notes: 12. LMV321 is only available for SOT25 and SOT353.
 13. LMV324 is only available for SO-14 and TSSOP-14.
 14. LMV358 is only available for SO-8 and MSOP-8.
Marking Information
SOT25/SOT353
1 2 3
5 74
XX Y W X
XX : Identification Code
W  : Week : A~Z : 1~26 week;
X  : A~Z : Green
(Top View)
Y  : Year : 0~9
a~z : 27~52 week;
z represents 52 and 53 week
Part Number Package
24 : Quad
PackingGreen
G : Green
58 : Dual
7/13 : Tape & Reel21 : Single
Part Number Package
24 : Quad
PackingGreen
G : Green
58 : Dual
7/13 : Tape & Reel21 : Single (Note 12)
(Note 13)
(Note 14)
 W : SOT25
SE : SOT353
  B : SO-14
TS : TSSOP-14
  S : SO-8
M8 : MSOP-8
LMV3     - XX XX G X
Device Package type Identification Code
LMV321W SOT25 BX
LMV321SE SOT353 BY
LMV321/ 358/ 324
Document number: DS33196 Rev. 7 - 2
10 of 15
January 2013
© Diodes Incorporated
LMV321/ 324/ 358
Marking Information (cont.)
SO-14 / TSSOP-14
( Top View )
1
LMV324
YY WW X X
Logo
14
Part Number
8
7
G : Green
WW : Week : 01~52; 52
YY : Year : 08, 09,10~
X : Internal Code